N-ISE sc PROBE
WITH RFID TECHNOLOGY
Single ISE probe for the on-line measurement of
nitrate provides trending information with minimal
maintenance at an a1ordable price.
Cost-E1ective Trending Information
The N-ISE sc Sensor utilizes ion selective electrode (ISE)
technology to provide your plant with high level trending

hach.com
4 N-ISE sc Probe with RFID Technology
Ordering Information
LXV440.99.20002 N-ISE sc ISE Nitrate Probe with RFID* Technology
LXV440.99.20012 N-ISE sc ISE Nitrate Probe
Mounting Hardware
6184900 Rail mounting Kit (PVC) for ISE sensors
LZX914.99.12400 Chain mounting for ISE sensors (PVC)
LZY714.99.32220 Rim mounting Kit (stainless steel) for N-ISE sensors
Cartridge
LZY694 Cartrical sensor cartridge for AN-ISE sc/A-ISE sc/N-ISE sc
Air Cleaning Systems (Optional)
LZY706 Cleaning unit for AN-ISE sc/A-ISE sc/N-ISE sc
6860000 High Output Air Blast Cleaning System, 115 Vac
6860100 High Output Air Blast Cleaning System, 230 Vac
Controller
LXV404.99.00552 SC200 controllers, 2 channels, digital
LXV400.99.10082 SC1000 Probe Module, 6 Sensors, 100-240 Vac
LXV402.99.00002 SC1000 Display Module
*RFID = Radio- Frequency Identification.
RFID version available only in US, EU, Canada, Australia, New Zealand, Croatia, Cyprus and Turkey.